
DURHAM TRINITY SCHOOL AND SPORTS COLLEGE 
2024/25 PUPIL HOLIDAYS 

(please keep in a safe place) 
 

Holiday Closing Date (at end of the 
school day) 

Date Re-open for 
Pupils/Teaching Purposes 

Summer 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 Wednesday 4 September 2024 

Autumn Half term 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 Tuesday 5 November 2024 

Christmas 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Tuesday 7 January 2025 

Spring Half term 2025 Friday 21 February 2025 Monday 3 March 2025 

Easter 2025 Friday 11 April 2025 Monday 28 April 2025 

May Day  2025 Friday 2 May 2025 Tuesday 6 May 2025 

Summer Half-Term 2025 Friday 23 May 2025 Monday 2 June 2025 

Summer 2025 Friday 18 July 2025 To be confirmed 

 
Please note the following: 

 If you have other school aged children their school holiday pattern may be slightly different. 

 

 There are inset training days included within some of the school holidays; reasons for 

breaking up on a Thursday or returning to school on a Tuesday or Wednesday. 

 

Inset Days:  
Monday 2 and 3 September 2024 
Monday 4 November 2024 
Monday 6 January 2025 
 
Information for Staff – twilight staff training: 
2 sessions - To Be Confirmed - 3:45-6:30pm 
 
 

 

 


